
IMY Key Academic Dates  

Fall 2024 

Orientation to IMY: Tuesday, August 27 to Wednesday, August 28 

Classes begin: Tuesday, September 3 

Add/Drop Deadline: Tuesday, September 17  

Residential Week #1: Monday, September 9 to Friday, September 13 

Field Placement Week: Tuesday, October 15 to Friday, October 18 

Residential Week #2: Monday, October 21 to Friday, October 25 

Residential Week #3: Monday, November 25 to Friday, November 29 

Classes end: Wednesday, November 27 

Last day of semester: December 13  

Field Placement Catch Up Week: Monday, December 2 to Friday, December 6 

Field Week and Supervisory Conferences: Tuesday, December 10 to Friday, December 13 

Last Sunday of Field Placement: Sunday, December 15 

 

Holidays 

Labour Day: Monday, September 2 

Thanksgiving: Monday, October 14 

Holiday break: Monday, December 16, 2024 to Friday January 3, 2025 

 

Winter 2025 

Field Placement Week: Sunday January 5 to Saturday January 11 

Classes begin: Tuesday, January 14 

Add/Drop deadline: Tuesday, January 21 

Residential Week #1: Monday, January 27 to Friday, January 31 

NOTE: All students are expected to 
be in class in person unless they 
have been given special exemption 
as a distance student.  



Residential Week #2: Monday, February 24 to Friday, February 28 

Intercultural Learning Experience: Monday, March 3 to Friday, March 7, 2025 

Residential Week #3: Monday, March 31 to Friday, April 4 

Classes end: Wednesday, April 9 

Last Sunday of Field Placement: Sunday, April 13 

Last day of semester: April 18 

Field Week and Supervisory Conferences: Monday, April 14 to Friday, April 18 

 

Holidays 

Good Friday: Friday, April 18  

Easter Monday: Monday, April 21 

 

 


